
Northern Exmoor Show Results  9th July 2022

Class 1 In Hand Stallion
1st  Kebroyd Bailey  H2/25     Harriet Dean

Class 2  Junior Gelding
1st  Darshill Yondu  458/21    Chelsea Fallows
2nd Darshill Quicksilver 458/12  Julie /armstrong
3rd  Cillechuimen Sonsie Lad  276/20  Dennis Wright
4th  Coedywern Tegid  49/134  Esmee Hanna
5th  Anchor Jabberwocky  A/620   Izzy Armstrong

Class 3 Senior Gelding
1st  Stowbrook Red Kite 262/10  Davinia Johnson
2nd  Boisil  286/14  Lizzie Raspin
3rd  Beinnliath Leodhais 224/22  Gemma Marshall
4th  Buttondown Gideon  385/6  Katie Gill
5th  Mu  14/49  Emma Tilson
6th  Danelaw Jupiter 325/4  Paula Kay

Class 4 Junior Mare
1st  Greensclough Mercy Chant 405/5  Denise Sykes
2nd  Kebroyd Remi  H2/27  J & I Graham
3rd  Kebroyd Darini  H2/26  J & I Graham
4th  Coedywern Trefoil  49/135  Debbie Lodge

Class 5 Senior Mare
1st  Beinnliath Peggies Spout 224/31  Simone Cottingham

Class 7  Veteran
1st  Rosefinch  A/256  Juliet Rogers
2nd  Buttodown Gideon 385/6  Katie Gill
3rd  Kebroyd Votadini  H2/3  Helen Minnis
4th  Cosmic Lacerta  271/17  Jo Newton
5th  Mu  14/49  Emma Tilson
6th  Waltersgay Kingfisher  H29/31  Davinia Johnson

Senior In Hand Champion  Kebroyd Bailey
Reserve  Greensclough Mercy Chant

Class 8  Yearling
1st  Eadfrith  286/21  Lizzie Raspin

Class 9  2 Yr Old
1st  Songbird  437/4  Ann Partington
2nd  Anchor Popcorn  A/173  Chloe Lodge



Class 10 3 Yr Old
1st  Beinnliath Vic Falls  224/50  Simone Cottingham

Youngstock Champion Songbird
Reserve  Eadfrith

Gelding Champion  Darshill Yondu
Reserve  Boisil

Female Champion  Greensclough Mercy Chant
Reserve  Rosefinch

Overall In Hand Champion  Kebroyd Bailey
Reserve  Greensclough Mercy Chant

Class 11 Lead Rein
1st  Kebroyd Votadini  H2/3  Ciara-Mai Minnis

Class 12  First Ridden
1st  Cosmic Doris  271/4  Emily Breeze

Mini Champion  Kebroyd Votadini
Reserve  Cosmic Doris

Class 13 Junior Ridden
1st  Anchor Elder  A/507  Scarlet Thurston Hydes
2nd Barhill Marigold  332/4  Ella Defty
3rd  Cosmic Doris 271/4  Isabelle Breeze

Class 14  Novice Ridden
1st  Kebroyd Bailey H2/25  Gail Whetter
2nd  Cillechuimen Sonsie Lad  276/20  Rebecca Edwards
3rd  Darshill Yondu  458/21  Jodie Jackson
4th  Danelaw Jupiter  325/4  Paula Kay
5th  Beinnliath Leodhais  224/22  Gemma Marshall

Class 15  Open Ridden
1st  Boisil  286/14  Lizzie Raspin
2nd  Cosmic Lacerta  271/17  Jo Newton
3rd  Darshill Yondu  458/21  Jodie Jackson
4th  Stowbrook Red Kite  262/10  Davinia Johnson
5th  Sweetcombe Sunmaker 215/39  Vicki Casey
6th  Ariel  112/5  Paula Kay



Ridden Champion  Boisil
Reserve  Cosmic Lacerta

Class 16  Dressage Intro B
1st  Finan  286/17  Lacey Wake
2nd  Danelaw Jupiter  325/4  Paula Kay
3rd  Darshill Quicksilver  458/12 Debbie Lodge

Class 17 Dressage Pre Lim 7
1st  Rosefinch  A/256  Juliet Rogers

Class 18  Best Turned Out
1st  Mu  14/49  Emma Tilson
2nd  Greensclough Mercy Chant 405/5 Denise Sykes
3rd Kebroyd Remi H2/27  J & I Graham
4th  Kebroyd Darini  H2/26  J & I Graham

Class 19  Child Handler
1st Finan  286/17  Lacey Wake  (11)
2nd Anchor Jabberwocky A/620  Molly Pemberton (11)
3rd  Anchor Elder A/507  Scarlet Thurston Hydes (12)
4th  Barhill Marigold  332/4  Ella Defty (9)

Class 20  Senior Handler
1st  Mu  14/49  Emma Tilson
2nd  Buttondown Gideon  385/6  Katie Gill

Class 21  Bred In the Northern Area
1st  Greensclough Mercy Chant  405/5  Denise Sykes
2nd  Darshill Quicksilver 458/12  Julie Armstrong
3rd  Beinnliath Leodhais  224/22  Gemma Marshall
4th  Kebroyd Votadini  H2/3  Helen Minnis

Class 22  Bred Other than Northern Area
1st  Anchor Popcorn  A/731  Chloe Lodge
2nd  Buttondown Gideon  385/6  Katie Gill
3rd  Anchor Jabberwocky  A/620  Izzy Armstrong



Class 24  Novice Working Hunter
1st  Cillechuimen Sonsie Lad 276/20  Rebecca Edwards
2nd Sweetcombe Sunspot  215/25  Gracie Cowens

Class 25  Open Working Hunter
1st  Stowbrook Red Kite  262/10  Davinia Johnson
2nd Anchor Elder  A/507  Scarlet Thurston Hydes
3rd  Barhill Marigold  332/4  Ella Defty
4th  Sweetcombe Sunspot  215/25  Gracie Cowens
5th  CosmicLacerta  271/17  Jo Newton

Working Hunter Champion Cillechuimen Sonsie Lad
Reserve  Stowbrook Red Kite

Class 26  Handy Pony In Hand
1st  Danelaw Jupiter  Paula Kay
2nd  Cosmic Lacerta  Andy Newton
3rd  Mu  Emma Tilson
4th  Kebroyd Votadini  Helen Minnis

Class 27  Handy Pony Ridden
1st  Cosmic Doris Isabella Breeze
2nd Ariel  Paula Kay
3rd  Cosmic Doris  Emily Breeze
4th  Mu  Emma Tilson

Supreme Champion  Kebroyd Bailey
Reserve  Boisil

Best Child Friendly Pony  Finan  Lacey Wake

Best Owner Bred   Greensclough Mercy Chant


